
 
 

CUPE Local 2081 

Membership Meetings 

September 2016 to June 2017* 

SCHEDULE 

 

Meeting Weekday Date 
Start time 

(approx.) 
End time 
(approx.) 

Campus Building & Room Number 

Sep-Dec 2016       

Executive Tuesday Sep 13 5:00 8:00 Lansdowne Young 220 

General Tuesday Sep 20 5:00 6:30 Lansdowne Young 227 

Executive Thursday Oct 13 5:00 8:00 Lansdowne Young 220 

General (video-conf.) Friday Oct 28 12:00 1:00 Interurban & Lansdowne CC 124/WT 203 – Cancelled 

Executive Tuesday Nov 15 5:00 8:00 Lansdowne Young 220 

General Tuesday Nov 22 5:00 6:30 Interurban CC 121 

Executive Tuesday Dec 6 5:00 8:00 Lansdowne Young 220 

General & Social Tuesday Dec 13 5:00 8:00 Lansdowne Young 209 

Jan-Jun 2017       

Executive Tuesday Jan 10 5:00 7:00 Lansdowne Young 209 

General (video-conf.) Friday Jan 27 12:00 1:00 Interurban / Lansdowne CC 121 / F 214 

Executive Tuesday Feb 7 5:00 7:00 Lansdowne Young 209 

General (video-conf.) Friday Feb 24 12:00 1:00 Interurban / Lansdowne CC 121 / WT 201 

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

 

* No meetings during Jul-Aug, unless required. 

 
Updated 11:00am, Friday, January 6, 2017 


